
2021 - 2025 Batch Students - Placed Details

Sl.No Student_Id Register Number Students Name Mentor Offer 1 Offer 2 Offer 3

1 SEC21MU018 412521116001 ABIRAMI                                 K Dr.NM Universal Engineering

2 SEC21MU036 412521116011 JANANI                                     J Dr.GR BSA Corp. Ltd

3 SEC21MU008 412521116013 JEYASHRI                             K R Dr.NM Atlas Copco India Pvt
Ltd

4 SEC21MU029 412521116030 RITHIKA                                  T Dr.IVK Renault Nissan

5 SEC21MU050 412521116035 SHENBAGA LAKSHMI            S Dr.NM Schwing Stetter Renault Nissan

6 SEC21MU049 412521116002 AGILAN                                A H Dr.NM MRF Tyres

7 SEC21MU027 412521116003 AKAASH                                   C Dr.NM Vestas

8 SEC21MU017 412521116004 ARAVINDRAM                        V Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

9 SEC21MU028 412521116005 BADRINATH                            S Dr.GR TCS

10 SEC21MU042 412521116006 GOKUL                                     K Dr.NM MRF Tyres

11 SEC21MU014 412521116007 GOKUL                                     S Dr.GR MRF Tyres

12 SEC21MU016 412521116008 HARIHARAN                           K Dr.GR MRF Tyres

13 SEC21MU023 412521116009 HARISH PANDIAN                  V Dr.IVK

14 SEC21MU041 412521116010 HARSANTH                             D Dr.IVK TCS Emerson

15 SEC21MU021 412521116012 JEGARIESH                            J S Dr.NM TCS

16 SEC21MU031 412521116014 JOHNSON                                M Dr.NM MRF Tyres

17 SEC21MU024 412521116015 KAVI PRIYADARSON          V V Dr.GR TCS

18 SEC21MU032 412521116016 KAVINRAJA                             D Dr.GR MRF Tyres

19 SEC21MU005 412521116017 KISHORE                              B P Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

20 SEC21MU003 412521116018 KISHORE KUMAR                U R Dr.GR MRF Tyres

21 SEC21MU004 412521116020 MOHAMED SUFIYAN             M Dr.GR

22 SEC21MU020 412521116021 MOHAMMED RIHAAN           M Dr.GR MRF Tyres

23 SEC21MU048 412521116022 NAIDU SHIVAM  SHEKHAR Dr.IVK

24 SEC21MU038 412521116023 NARENDRAN                          L Dr.GR Infosys

25 SEC21MU015 412521116024 NITHISH                                  U Dr.IVK Schwing Stetter

26 SEC21MU047 412521116025 PASUBATHI                             K Dr.IVK Universal Engineering

27 SEC21MU034 412521116026 PRAVEEN                                D Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

28 SEC21MU025 412521116027 PRITHIVIRAJ                       B G Dr.GR MU-SIGMA TCS

29 SEC21MU040 412521116028 RAMANA ASHWIN                M Dr.GR TCS

30 SEC21MU006 412521116029 RISHI RAHAV                       C S Dr.NM MRF Tyres

31 SEC21MU033 412521116031 SADASIVAM                           M Dr.NM TCS

32 SEC21MU001 412521116032 SAINITHISHWAR                A P Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

33 SEC21MU044 412521116033 SANJAY KUMAR                      P Dr.GR MRF Tyres



34 SEC21MU019 412521116034 SANKARANARAYANAN         S Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

35 SEC21MU010 412521116036 SIDDARTH                               T Dr.GR Sundaram Fastners
Limited

36 SEC21MU009 412521116037 SIDDESHWAR                      S A Dr.IVK Higher Studies

37 SEC21MU011 412521116038 SIDDHARTH                            K Dr.GR MRF Tyres

38 SEC21MU013 412521116039 SREERAM                                K Dr.GR MRF Tyres

39 SEC21MU030 412521116040 SRI HARIHARA SUDHAN       K Dr.GR MRF Tyres

40 SEC21MU035 412521116041 SRIRAM                                   R Dr.GR Higher Studies

41 SEC21MU022 412521116042 SUTHARSAN                            S Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

42 SEC21MU046 412521116043 UDHAYANIDHI                        J Dr.NM MRF Tyres

43 SEC21MU026 412521116044 VARUN                                     S Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

44 SEC21MU043 412521116045 VIGNESHWARAN                   G Dr.IVK Sundaram Fastners
Limited

45 SEC21MU012 412521116046 VINOTH SAI KRISHNA           P Dr.NM TCS

46 SECL22MU01 412521116301 GOBI KRISHNA                      K Dr.NM MRF Tyres

47 SECL22MU09 412521116302 MAHENDRA VARMA             R Dr.NM

48 SECL22MU07 412521116303 PRASANNAA                       V P Dr.GR

49 SECL22MU04 412521116304 RATHISH BALAJI                   A Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

50 SECL22MU08 412521116305 SACIKARAN                           B Dr.NM MRF Tyres

51 SECL22MU05 412521116306 TANUSH                            G S S Dr.NM Higher Studies

52 SECL22MU06 412521116307 TAWFIQ HAMEED              V P Dr.IVK MRF Tyres

53 SECL22MU02 412521116308 VENKADESH                          N Dr.IVK MEP - ABRAMI
Precision

54 SECL22MU03 412521116309 YOKESH                                  R Dr.GR MRF Tyres

1 Dr. GR Dr. G. Ravi 20 18 Renault Nissan 4 2

2 Dr. IVK Dr. I. Vimal Kannan 18 16 Schwing Stetter 4.5 2

3 Dr. NM Dr. N. Mani 16 15 TCS 3.85 8

Infosys 3.6 1

2

MRF Tyres 2.5 26

MU-Sigma 5 1

Emerson 5 1

Vestas 1

2

2.8 2

BSA Corp. Ltd 1

Atlas Corcp Corp.
Ltd 1

Sundaram Fastners
Limited

MEP - ABRAMI
Precision
Universal

Engineering
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